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Divsiog 

Am 
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Am 

An 

Ara 

Ara 

An 

Ara 

Ara 

An 

Ata 

HEITY, 

Ara 

Block 

3 

AgJnon 

A 

Ar 

Ars 

Ara 

Bahara 

Barhara 

Iarhaa 

Brliara 

UdvantnagA 

Udwannay1 

HO3TO (30sO)4515-01-976/2025 -2448 

Project Id 

1416712757266 

1416722753897 

1416722756707 

14167227SG711 

1416722757269 

14167327538IG 

141673275670B 

1416732756710 

1416732757265 

141675275I89S 

141675275G709 

Name ofRoad 

5 

Cost of 
Initln 

Rectlication 
Allnor 

(in Km) Lmprovcmeo 

1ifrequired 
and Surface 

Rene1wal 
(in Lakl1s) 

Leuctt 

Puliya Ke Pass To 
Dhobari 

Karai Dcvari Path To 
Manpura (Admanpur 

Uttar Tola Via 
Samuduynk Bhawaun 
Ara Salempur Road 

Near Ai-FHatiz 
Collcge To Sanadiya 

Dast 
Jura Gaon Morc To 

Jura Gaon Hote Huyc 
Kuiya Tak 

Ara Salempur Path 
Ke Rompur More To J.400 

Rampur Gson Tak 
Joklhari Sohra To 

Tribhuvani (Via Lp 
School Shra) 

Ara Barlara Road To 
Dubcy Chapra 
Makl1adunpur 

Bindgaon Mukhay 
Pah To Naya 

Bindgaon Tak Path 
Porsura1npur Dlala 
(Pmpsy) To Polam 
Aara Sahor Pah To 
Khajaun DalicTola 
A-Sathar Pal1 To 

Akuna (Souih T'olo) 

0.700 

1.350 

1,700 

2000 

2000 

2.000 

0.700 

1 

0.450 

1.200 

0.300 

7 

43.103 

73.610 

97.358 

|23.973 

90.702 

137.335 

I03.206 

37.658 

22,342 

75.907 

15,209 

Cost ofG 

Operalion & 
Nianagement 
(0311) cost 
(io Lakbr 

G.003 

13.530 

14.410 

19.832 

l0.036 

22,543 

21.704 

S,448 

4,521 

IL497 

1,364 

Cmergent 
Price 

Adjust1nent 
@ is% Cost 

(ln takl1s) 

8.]1G 

13,071 

I6.765 

21.571 

13,G11 

24.057 

18,737 

G.46G 

4,029 

13.J|| 

2,18 

Adninistrative 
Cosl and 

Contlgeng 
Cost (@2.z`% +1%] (in lnkhs) (u Laklu) 

1.75B 

2.832 

3.633 

4.674 

2,94) 

5.213 

4.059 

1.401 

0.873 

2.841 

land 
Aquisitlon 

Cost. 

0.539 

11 

0.000 

0.000 

0 000 

0.000 

0.000 

Q000 

Q.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Total 
Estémaled 
Cast (In 
Lalsh 

12 

G3.980 

103.043 

I32 16G 

170.050 

(07.29S 

189.G48 

147.706 

S0,973 

31,76S 

103.356 

19.398 

Calegory 
(GENISC) 

13 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

-GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OSN 



$I, No, Divlslon 

279 

280 

281 

282 

28. 

286 

287 

288 

239 

290 

291 

292 

293 

294 

205 

296 

297 

298 

299 

300 

301 

302 

303 

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

Danka-| 

Danko 

Banka-l 

BAnka-l 

Baslal 

Danka-l 

Banka-1 

Banka-l 

Danka-1 

Banka-] 

Baka 

Banka-1 

Banks-1 

Bnko-l 

Bunka-l 

Banka-l 

Bana) 

Banka-l 

Banka-| 

Bsnka-l 

Banka) 

Banka-) 

Banka-] 

Benka-) 

Banka-2 

| 
Danka-2 

Dleck 

Banko-2 

Bsnka 

Bunka-2 

Danka 

Uanka 

Banka 

Banka 

Banka 

Banka 

Banka 

Banta 

Belhar 

Belhar 

Belhar 

Dunka-l Phullidumer 

Belhar 

Belhar 

Phullidumar 

Phullidumnr 

Phulfidumar 

Banka-l Sumbhuganj 

Phulidumar 

Phlldumer 

Phullidumer 

Phulidumer 

Phulidumer 

Barahat 

Barahat 

Baraha! 

Project T 

Bounsi 

20703501908 

2070)501901 

20701518010 

2070)500308 

20703501409 

207035014OG 

20703501325 

2070350|407 

20703501323 

z0703501<02 

20703513008 

20703502133 

20703502134 

20703S12002 

20703501813 

20703501413 

20703501905 

20703501906 

Z0703501321 

20703500307 

20703501411 

20703502176 

Sambhugan) 20703500827 

Shambbugan 

20703501329 

20703501412 

20703501907 

20703501908 

20703601342 

20703601901 

2070360 IB39 

202035020GI 

Name f Rond 

LO77-Banka-Kolariy 
TO3 To Sunhuula 

Vr3) 
Banka Kaloriyn Pwd 
Road (Tellya More) 

To Belatikar 
Slankarpur To Bindi 

Mngsy Rond 
Bishanpur Moro To 

Tola Bishatpur 
Banka Katoriya Pwd 

Rood To 
Pmg 

(Kelawari) To 
Lakoprhari 

Chevatiya MMGSY 
Old Roud To 
Chirchiiy 

Banka Belliar Road 
To Dlambari 

Kaiclinore Douna 
PMGSY Rond To 

Noniyabasac 
Dudhari Chatrapal 

PMOSY Road 
(Ratoliiys) To 

Dholiva 
Katelimore Douna 

ssy Roa 

Pmgsy Roud (Koriya 
Chapar) To Tarnpur 

Bahera PMGSY Road 
To Hasiya Morc To 

Balua Damei 
Banka Bclher Red 

Road To Mahustrnl 
Banka Belher Pwd 
Rond To Tilvariya 

Banka Deoghar Road 
To Dadiva 

Banka Belher Rcd 
Road To Kunjada 

Garni 
Jhikulia To Jamua 

PMGSY Road. 
Banka Bellbar Red To 

Keriyapahar 
Belhar PWD To 
Kusl1ahe Guri 

Bathan 
Fullidumar Rampur 

RCD To Gorgama 
Petari PMGSY To 

Hnu1par 
Ketha Prmgsy To 
Monik Pathadda 
Bhiiyn Dhawa 

Bhem 
Rampur Fulidumar 
RcdTo Dudghntiya 

Bhera Morc Pathan 
To Lawa MÍre 
Shambluganj 

Asarganj Path To 
Bimaudhn Path 

Suambhuganj Dhalwa 
To Kanimorc 
PAROHARI 

PATHRA PMGSY 
To DASODIH 

BABHANGAMA 
Bhera More Panjwara 

Main Rood To 
Labakhar Nath 

Length 
(ln Km) 

Mandir 
Kol1artoli To 
Chandidih 

Bgp-Dumka Rd To 
Rajdah 

2800 

2578 

L,730 

3.588 

1.149 

1,000 

1.068 

D.972 

0255 

1.0)2 

3.470 

J.500 

1.400 

1.430 

0.500 

0.350 

0.G69 

).010 

1.:05 

Pmgsy To Tengpaja 2718 
Santhal Tola 

Sumukhiya 
Ramsaraiya Path To 
Kusawah Sarnk Tak 
Bholua To Choki 

2.735 

3.102 

G.967 

3.270 

1.G80 

4.640 

1.030 

2920 

0.900 

L.000 

7,740 

10 

Cost or 

RectlNcallon 
Minor 

Jmprovemes 
tif requled 
nnd Sufaco 

ILenc1ral 
(ln Lald1s) 

122,)92 

107,251 

7224) 

149.752 

49,241 

43.444 

45.569 

41.998 

IL166 

44.334 

L64.G40 

73.602 

75.317 

70.464 

20.067 

37.355 

28.003 

44.617 

43.000 

119.352 

I10.598 

228,412 

S35.613 

I62 1ST 

77.404 

GO8,181 

45.973 

113.324 

36480 

35.942 

s48.G95 

Cost of G 
yeard 

Oneratlen 6 
Manageoent 
(0&N) cosl 

(Un Loklis 

16.105 

24241 

4.808 

39.530 

7.682 

6.536 

7317 

7,011 

0.533 

7,832 

32246 

13.539 

11.963 

10,205 

5.929 

1.945 

5.981 

7.753 

JD.585 

13,665 

30.252 

31.617 

79.970 

31.255 

13.601 

S8.E90 

8,446 

29.901 

9.813 

3.183 

78,932 

Eniergent & 
Prdco 

AdJulmern 
o is% Coxt 
(in laldu) 

20,754 

I9.724 

11.558 

28.302 

8.53% 

7.797 

7.933 

7.35G 

1,762 

7.825 

29,532 

13.071 

13,092 

12,100 

3,899 

5.895 

5.098 

7.855 

8.788 

19.953 

21.127 

39.00! 

92.337 

29.011 

I3.6S1 

t00.06I 

8.163 

l491 

6.9-44 

S.8G9 

94.144 

Auminturotlve 

Cost aud 
Contlgenty 

Cot (Q125% 
+1%| @n lalkhu) 

4.497 

4,274 

2,501 

G.152 

1.851 

L.G89 

1.719 

1.594 

0.382 

1,696 

6.399 

2.831 

2,336 

2.622 

0.846 

1.276 

1.105 

1.702 

1.903 

4.323 

4.577 

8,451 

20,00% 

6.28G 

2.955 

21.680 

1.769 

4.657 

1.503 

1,271 

20.398 

Land 
Auliltlon 

Cost. 
(us Laklu) 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0,000 

0,000 

0.C00 

0,000 

0.000 

0.00D 

0,000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.04 

Total 
Etimated 

Cort (ln 

163.G03 

155.493 

223.826 

67312 

GI.466 

(2.538 

57.989 

13.893 

61.687 

232,817 

103.013 

J03,208 

9S.391 

30.241 

46.471 

40.187 

GI.927 

69.216 

157,293 

166.554 

307,484 

727.926 

228.703 

107.611 

733,812 

64.351 

169,423 

$4,740 

46,255 

Calegory 
(GENIS) 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GCN 

GEN 

GEN 

GErN 

GEN 

GDN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GCN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
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